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classifica completa 29° giornata
SQUADRA PT G V N P GF GS DR

Monte Prodeco 74 29 24 2 3 96 21 75

Liventina Opitergina Nextg 74 29 23 5 1 96 25 71

Vigontina San Paolo 65 29 20 5 4 63 25 38

Dolo 1909 Pianiga 54 29 15 9 5 60 26 34

Union Pro 1928 51 29 15 6 8 72 49 23

Dolomiti Bellunesi 49 29 14 7 8 65 41 24

Liapiave 45 29 13 6 10 43 35 8

Città Di Bassano 1903 42 29 12 6 11 48 39 9

Treviso Fbc 1993 40 29 11 7 11 44 42 2

Conegliano 1907 39 29 11 6 12 54 50 4

Vittorio Falmec S.m. Colle 38 29 10 8 11 41 47 -6

Vedelago 33 29 9 6 14 39 60 -21

Città Di Caorle - La Salute 32 29 9 5 15 39 58 -19

Calvi Noale 25 29 6 7 16 26 50 -24

Sandonà 1922 24 29 6 6 17 34 58 -24

Eclisse Carenipievigina 23 29 6 5 18 41 80 -39

Union Clodiense Chioggia
Sottomarina 17 29 3 8 18 24 78 -54

Jesolo 5 29 1 2 26 13 114 -101

risultati della 29° giornata
24/03/2024 Monte Prodeco 2 - 1

 0-0  0-0 

Treviso Fbc 1993

24/03/2024 Union Pro 1928 1 - 2
 0-0  0-0 

Calvi Noale

24/03/2024 Dolomiti Bellunesi 1 - 1
 0-0  0-0 

Città Di Bassano 1903

24/03/2024 Vedelago 0 - 0
 0-0  0-0 

Città Di Caorle - La Salute

24/03/2024 Conegliano 1907 3 - 1
 0-0  0-0 

Eclisse Carenipievigina

24/03/2024 Vigontina San Paolo 3 - 2
 0-0  0-0 

Jesolo

24/03/2024 Union Clodiense Chioggia Sottomarina 1 - 2
 0-0  0-0 

Liapiave

24/03/2024 Liventina Opitergina Nextg 3 - 1
 0-0  0-0 

Sandonà 1922

24/03/2024 Dolo 1909 Pianiga 0 - 1
 0-0  0-0 

Vittorio Falmec S.m. Colle
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